
Softone White Roll Towel
Item No. PG6801-E

Description:
Softone’s white roll towel provides premium 
quality and strong absorbency.

Features & Benefits:

Registrations & Certifications -

Ideal for use in:

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

• Super absorbent - e�ectively drys hands
• Great value
• 100% Recycled materials, 40% Post-consumer

recycled material

Specifications-

Color

Ply

Feet per roll

Roll Width

Case size

White

1

800

6

7.5”

Rolls per case

15.38” x 22.88” x 8.5” (22.1 lbs.)

Post-consumer

Recycles material 100%

40%


